
 

Holiday Practice Schedule 

The Holiday practice schedule (Dec. 15, 2025 – Jan. 5, 2025) is now available. Please follow the schedule 
below closely. 

Developmental groups will NOT have practice the week Dec. 22-26.  Practices will return to a normal 
schedule on Monday, January 5, 2025.   

The Baylor Swimming Staff would like to wish everyone a very happy and safe holiday season. 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Upper School 
/ Senior 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
12/15 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 

12/16 
EXAM 
SCHEDULE 
 
5:45-7:30 AM 
 
3:45-6:15 PM 

12/17 
EXAM 
SCHEDULE 
 
 
 
3:45-6:15 PM 

12/18 
EXAM 
SCHEDULE 
 
5:45-7:30 AM 
 
1:30-3:30 PM 
 

12/19 
 
 
 
 
1:30-4:00 PM 

12/20 
7:30-10:30 
AM 
 

12/22 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 PM 

12/23 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 PM 

12/24 
 
 
OFF 

12/25 
 
CHRISTMAS 
DAY 
OFF 

12/26 
 
OFF 
 
 

12/27 
7:30-10:30 
AM 

12/29 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 

12/30 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 PM 

12/31 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 PM 

01/01 
 
 
 
3:00-5:30 PM 

01/02 
7:30-10:00 
AM 
 
3:00-5:30 
PM 
 

01/03 
7:30-10:30 
AM 
 

01/05 
RETURN TO 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 

 
 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Junior 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
12/15 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 
 

12/16 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 

12/17 
6:00-7:30 pm 
Holiday Party 
 

12/18 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 

12/19 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 

12/20 
9:30-11:30 
AM 

12/22 
9:30-11:30 AM 

12/23 
9:30-11:30 AM 

12/24 
OFF 

12/25 
CHRISTMAS 
DAY 
OFF 

12/26 
OFF 

12/27 
9:30-11:30 
AM 

12/29 
9:30-11:30 AM 

12/30 
9:30-11:30AM 

12/31 
9:30-11:30 AM 

01/01 
NEW YEARS 
DAY 
 
OFF 

01/02 
9:30-11:30 
AM 

01/03 
9:30-11:30 
AM 



 
1/5/26 
RETURN TO 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 

 
 

    

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Age Group 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
12/15 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 
 

12/16 
 

12/17 
 
6:00-7:30 PM 
Holiday Party 
 

12/18 12/19 
 
5:30-6:45 PM 

12/20 
9:00-10:30 
AM 

12/22 
10:00-11:15 AM 
 

12/23 
 

12/24 
CHRISTMAS 
EVE  
OFF 
 

12/25 
 

12/26 
NO PRACTICE 

12/27 
10:00-11:15 
AM 

12/29 
10:00-11:15 AM 
 

12/30 
 

12/31 
10:00-11:15 AM 
 

01/01 
 
 

01/02 
10-11:15 AM 
 

01/03 
10:00-11:15 
AM 

01/05 
RETURN TO 
REGULAR 
SCHEDULE 
 

     

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Developmental 
RED, WHITE, 
& GREY 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
12/22 
 

12/23 
HOLIDAY 
BREAK 
 
NO PRACTICE 

12/24 12/25 
CHRISTMAS 
DAY  
 
NO PRACTICE 

12/26 
 

12/27 
 

12/29 
 

12/30 
 
10:00-11:00 AM 

12/31 
 
 

01/01/26 
NEW YEARS 
DAY 
 
NO PRACTICE 
 

01/02 
 

01/03 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
MASTERS 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
12/22 
 
5:45-7:00 AM 

12/23 
 

12/24 
 
5:45-7:00 AM 
 

12/25 
 

12/26 
 
OFF 

12/27 
 

12/29 
 
 
5:45-7:00 AM 

12/30 
 

12/31 
 
 
5:45-7:00 AM 

01/01 
 

01/02 
 
 
5:45-7:00 AM 

01/03/26 
 

 

 


